HFP SERIES ACTIVE PROBES
1 GHz to 2.5 GHz
Probing Solutions
HFP Series Active Probes
Unique Probe Tips
Since different situations call for
probing at different points, the
HFP Series includes 5 different

HFPDS_W1_29Sept06
Specifications
Ordering Information
Product Description Product Code
1 GHz, 0.7 pF Active Probe (÷10), Small Form Factor HFP1000
1.5 GHz, 0.7 pF Active Probe (÷10), Small Form Factor HFP1500
2.5 GHz, 0.7 pF Active Probe (÷10), Small Form Factor HFP2500
Standard Accessory Kit for HFP2500 PK108
Standard Accessory kit for HFP1500 PK109
Standard Accessory Kit for HFP1000 PK110
Soft Accessory Case SAC-01
Straight Tip PACC-PT001
Sharp Tip PACC-PT002
IC Lead Tip PACC-PT003
SMD Discrete Tip PACC-PT004
Bent Sharp Tip PACC-PT005
Freehand Probe Holder PACC-MS001
Replaceable Cartridge PACC-MS002
Low C Cartridge PACC-MS003
Solder-In Ground PACC-CD007
Product Description Product Code
Bendable Pogo Ground PACC-CD008
Flexible IC Ground PACC-CD009
Ground Spring Hook PACC-LD001
Square Pin Ground Spring PACC-LD002
Short Right-angle Lead PACC-LD003
Long Right-angle Lead PACC-LD004
Short Single Lead PACC-LD005
Long Single Lead PACC-LD006
0.8 mm Clips PK006-4
Microclip PACC-CL001
HFP1000 Instruction Manual, English HFP1000-OM-E
HFP1500 Instruction Manual, English HFP1500-OM-E
HFP2500 Instruction Manual, English HFP2500-OM-E
Customer Service